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Wed Oct 22 2025

Entity#: 431406

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 11/01/1972

Location: VERMILION

Business Name: EDWARDS LAND CLEARING, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

STUMPHAUZER, O'TOOLE, MCLAUGHLIN, MCGLAMERY & LOUGHMAN CO., LPA

5455 DETROIT ROAD
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE OH 44054
09/06/2007

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
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Date of Filing
11/01/1972
12/15/1981
09/09/1993
10/13/1993
09/16/1998
01/08/1999
02/01/1999
04/07/1999
09/10/1999
07/01/2002

10/24/2002

Document ID
B837_1230
FO07_0344
000000044643
000000044644
199823701118
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
199929901009
200218303796

200229702658
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 09/06/2007 200724902478

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

EDWARDS TREE SERVICE, INC. 07/01/2002

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 22nd of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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