Wed Oct 22 2025



Entity#: 431406

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 11/01/1972

Location: VERMILION

Business Name: EDWARDS LAND CLEARING, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

STUMPHAUZER, O'TOOLE, MCLAUGHLIN, MCGLAMERY & LOUGHMAN CO., LPA 5455 DETROIT ROAD SHEFFIELD VILLAGE OH 44054 09/06/2007 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	11/01/1972	B837_1230
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/15/1981	F007_0344
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000044643
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/13/1993	000000044644
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	09/16/1998	199823701118
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	01/08/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	02/01/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	04/07/1999	AGNTUPDT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	09/10/1999	199929901009
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	07/01/2002	200218303796
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/24/2002	200229702658



Wed Oct 22 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

09/06/2007

200724902478

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
EDWARDS TREE SERVICE, INC.	07/01/2002

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 22nd of October, A.D. 2025

A Johne

Ohio Secretary of State